MISENO

SINGLE HANDLE LAVATORY FAUCET

Product Codes:

MNO301LCP (Polished Chrome)
MNO301LFB (Flat Black)
MNO301LZBN (Brushed Nickel)

Max flow rate: 1.2 gpm at 60 psi
Metal lever handle

Ceramic disc cartridge

1 or 3 hole installation

Optional deck plate included
WaterSense certified

Certified to ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1
cUPC/IAPMO listed

Limited lifetime warranty

ADA compliant
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61: Q<1

63/8"
[161.5mm]

83/16"
[ 208.7mm]

23/8"

1/2"-14NPSM-2A

63/4"

[172.4mm]

47/8"
[125.1mm]

47/8"
[ 122.8mm]

23/8"
[ 59.9mm]

js

N

<«

o

16"
[4.5mm]

With Escutcheon

615/16"

25/16"

ai
&
=)
3

3

[176.0mm] ‘G

"[51.8mm]

11/4"
[31.7mm]

All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.

See dimensional drawing on next page.
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